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Newstar Anti-Theft Tablet Desk Stand -

Silver

The NewStar tablet holder, model TABLET-D150SILVER, anti-theft tablet desk stand with

lock, is designed for securely displaying in the public. Width and height adjustable panel

allows to install iPad 1/2/3/4/Air, most 7.9”-10.5” Galaxy and other tablets.

This desk stand is a great choice for space saving placement or when wall-, ceiling mounting

or floor placement is not an option. This stand stretches your investment by serving a variety

of projection needs by sharing a tablet over multiple rooms, sales floors or trade shows. Also

ideal for use in offices and on counters or in a reception area.

NewStar TABLET-D150SILVER is lockable, 33 cm heigh and suitable for most tablets. Also

this project can be used both vertical as horizontal. The stand has mounting holes to secure

the stand to the desk using screws. The weight capacity of this product is 1 kg. 

All installation material is included with the product.

SPECIFICATIONS

Color

Height

Height adjustment

Max. screen size

Max. weight

Min. screen size

Min. weight

Rotate (degrees)

Tilt (degrees)

Type

Warranty

EAN code

Silver

33 cm

None

10

1

8

0

360°

140°

Tilt

Rotate

5 year

8717371447243
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